
Lender Representative Phone # Email Address Website

Affinity Plus Brandi Donaghue 651-312-9524 bdonaghue@affinityplus.org https://www.affinityplus.org/loans/home-loans

American Federal Bank Chris Marvel 218-739-3377 cmarvel@americanfederal.net https://www.americanfederalbank.com/bankers/chris-marvel/

Bell State Bank Barry Heinen 218-998-5607 bheinen@bellbanks.com www.barryheinen.com/

Bremer Bank Renae Meisch 218-641-2050 rlmeisch@bremer.com https://www.bremer.com/personal/mortgage-and-home-equity/renae-meisch

First National Bank of 

Menahga/Sebeka
Sharon Weaver 218-564-4171 sharonweaver@fnbmenahga.com www.fnbmenahga.com

Gate City Bank Stacey Herbal 701-298-2840 staceyherbel@gatecitybank.com
https://gatecitybank.mortgage-

application.net/EmployeeDetail.aspx?groupid=1457&EmployeeID=25282&

Security State Bank Sue Tysdal 218-998-5812 sue.tysdal@ssbfergus.com https://ssbfergus.mortgagewebcenter.com/

Tradition Mortgage John Hexum 218-205-6933 john.hexum@TraditionLLC.com https://traditionmortgagemn.com/johnhexum/

Wells Fargo Michelle Vogl
218-736-4162 

218-770-9538
Michelle.A.Vogl@wellsfargo.com https://www.wfhm.com/loans/michelle-vogl/index.page

Keller Williams Realty Professionals

LYN BJORGAARD, Realtor

Phone:  218-205-6947

Fax:  218-998-4346

propertiesbylyn@kw.com

www.propertiesbylyn.com

I am pleased to share with you the network of lenders I am very familiar with.  You would be in good hands with any of the above consultants.  Please feel free to contact them for more 

information about mortgage loans with my reference.  You can simply copy and paste any of the email addresses or websites into your browser's address bar to quickly access information 

online, or call the number given to contact them personally.  Thank you for your business!
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